The following table depicts the fair value and risk weighted assets of and gains and losses on equity/CIS
investments under banking book:

Risk Weighted

Assets

34

Affin Hwang Investment Bank Berhad
(Incorporated in Malaysia)

PILLAR 3 DISCLOSURES

Table 13: Equities under Banking Book (Continued)

The Group

As at 31 December 2024 Fair Value

Type of Equity Investments RM'000 RM'000

Publicly traded - -

Privately held 27,487 27,487
Total 27,487 27,487

RM'000
Cumulative realised gains/(losses) from sales and
liquidations of equity investments -

Total unrealised gains/(losses) in other comprehensive
income 1,429

The Bank

As at 31 December 2024 Fair Value

Type of Equity Investments RM'000 RM'000

Publicly traded - -

Privately held 26,188 26,188
Total 26,188 26,188

RM'000
Cumulative realised gains/(losses) from sales and
liquidations of equity investments -

Total unrealised gains/(losses) in other comprehensive
income 1,429

Risk Weighted

Assets

Risk Weighted

Assets

35

Affin Hwang Investment Bank Berhad
(Incorporated in Malaysia)

PILLAR 3 DISCLOSURES

7 INTEREST RATE RISK IN THE BANKING BOOK

Table 14: Sensitivity of the banking book to interest rate changes

As at 30 June 2025 +100 bps -100 bps +100 bps -100 bps

Impact on Earnings *

MYR (5,146) 5,094 (5,146) 5,094

USD (6,744) 6,744 (6,744) 6,744

SGD (114) 114 (114) 114

Others 956 (956) 956 (956)
Total (11,049) 10,996 (11,049) 10,996

Impact on Economic Value #

MYR (108,575) 108,522 (108,575) 108,522

USD (16,891) 16,890 (16,891) 16,890

SGD 0 (0) 0 (0)
Others (21,446) 21,446 (21,446) 21,446

Total (146,911) 146,858 (146,911) 146,858

As at 31 December 2024 +100 bps -100 bps +100 bps -100 bps

Impact on Earnings *

MYR (15,014) 14,981 (15,014) 14,981

USD (4,044) 4,044 (4,044) 4,044

SGD (150) 150 (150) 150

Others 941 (941) 941 (941)
Total (18,267) 18,234 (18,267) 18,234

Impact on Economic Value #

MYR (155,197) 155,164 (155,197) 155,164

USD (14,275) 14,275 (14,275) 14,275

SGD 1 (1) 1 (1)

Others (17,076) 17,076 (17,076) 17,076
Total (186,547) 186,514 (186,547) 186,514

The Bank

Increase / (Decrease) in

RM'000

The Group

Increase / (Decrease) in RM'000

The following table depicts the sensitivity shocks on earnings and economic value of the Bank’s positions in
banking book, to a parallel interest rate shock of +/- 100 basis points (“bps”):

# The economic value approach provides a more comprehensive view of the impact of interest rate
movement on the economic value of the Bank’s overall positions.

* The earnings approach focuses on the impact of interest rate movement on the Bank’s near term
earnings (within 1 year).

The Group The Bank

Increase / (Decrease) in RM'000 Increase / (Decrease) in